
MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Grant Patty Silver Lake High School 305.0 320.0 10

2 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 280.0 310.0 8

3 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 265.0 260.0 6

4 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 281.4 220.0 4

5 Mason  Ashley Royal Valley 260.0 215.0 2

6 Omar Najera Royal Valley 285.0 205.0 1

7 Gunnar Trickel Mission Valley Vikings 260.0 175.0 0

8 Kevin Vandruff Atchison County Community HS 251.0 145.0 0

Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 280.0 585.0 10

2 Mason  Ashley Royal Valley 260.0 415.0 8

3 Grant Patty Silver Lake High School 305.0 400.0 6

4 Omar Najera Royal Valley 285.0 385.0 4

5 Gunnar Trickel Mission Valley Vikings 260.0 325.0 2

6 Kevin Vandruff Atchison County Community HS 251.0 255.0 1

7 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 265.0 0 0

8 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 281.4 0 0

Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 280.0 275.0 10

2 Grant Patty Silver Lake High School 305.0 190.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Kevin Vandruff Atchison County Community HS 251.0 185.0 6

4 Gunnar Trickel Mission Valley Vikings 260.0 185.0 4

5 Omar Najera Royal Valley 285.0 150.0 2

6 Mason  Ashley Royal Valley 260.0 0 0

7 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 265.0 0 0

8 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 281.4 0 0

Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 280.0 1170.0 10

2 Grant Patty Silver Lake High School 305.0 910.0 8

3 Omar Najera Royal Valley 285.0 740.0 6

4 Gunnar Trickel Mission Valley Vikings 260.0 685.0 4

5 Mason  Ashley Royal Valley 260.0 630.0 2

6 Kevin Vandruff Atchison County Community HS 251.0 585.0 1

7 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 265.0 260.0 0

8 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 281.4 220.0 0


